
  
   Rencontre Poussins n°6 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 16 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  DORIQUE Lisa  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:16.36  719 pts 
 50 m :  35.71  (35.71)  100 m :  1:16.36  (40.65)  [1:16.36] 

 2.  COTTIER Camille  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:18.17  674 pts 
 50 m :  36.98  (36.98)  100 m :  1:18.17  (41.19)  [1:18.17] 

 3.  DEBADE Salome  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:18.38  669 pts 
 50 m :  37.16  (37.16)  100 m :  1:18.38  (41.22)  [1:18.38] 

 4.  BATAILLE Alice  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:19.25  648 pts 
 50 m :  36.67  (36.67)  100 m :  1:19.25  (42.58)  [1:19.25] 

 5.  KOPP Carla  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:22.89  565 pts 
 50 m :  38.32  (38.32)  100 m :  1:22.89  (44.57)  [1:22.89] 

 6.  LECAILLON Danaé  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:24.51  530 pts 
 50 m :  38.58  (38.58)  100 m :  1:24.51  (45.93)  [1:24.51] 

 7.  SANTONI Flora  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:24.53  529 pts 
 50 m :  39.15  (39.15)  100 m :  1:24.53  (45.38)  [1:24.53] 

 8.  MA Fanny  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:25.29  513 pts 
 50 m :  40.02  (40.02)  100 m :  1:25.29  (45.27)  [1:25.29] 

 9.  CALVO Emma  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:26.63  485 pts 
 50 m :  40.94  (40.94)  100 m :  1:26.63  (45.69)  [1:26.63] 

 10.  BARRAUD Suzon  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:27.11  476 pts 
 50 m :  40.31  (40.31)  100 m :  1:27.11  (46.80)  [1:27.11] 

 11.  BEVILACQUA Lisa  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:28.17  454 pts 
 50 m :  42.35  (42.35)  100 m :  1:28.17  (45.82)  [1:28.17] 

 12.  GLEYZE Marie  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:28.38  450 pts 
 50 m :  41.51  (41.51)  100 m :  1:28.38  (46.87)  [1:28.38] 

 13.  BARBAROUX Eulalie  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:31.08  398 pts 
 50 m :  42.55  (42.55)  100 m :  1:31.08  (48.53)  [1:31.08] 

 14.  FAVRE Gaïa  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:31.23  396 pts 
 50 m :  41.57  (41.57)  100 m :  1:31.23  (49.66)  [1:31.23] 

 15.  LEGER Camille  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:32.41  374 pts 
 50 m :  42.93  (42.93)  100 m :  1:32.41  (49.48)  [1:32.41] 

 16.  NECTOUX Marine  2004  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:32.64  370 pts 
 50 m :  44.32  (44.32)  100 m :  1:32.64  (48.32)  [1:32.64] 

 17.  PELEGRIN Mathilde  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:34.51  337 pts 
 50 m :  42.89  (42.89)  100 m :  1:34.51  (51.62)  [1:34.51] 

 18.  DOUZOU Elisa  2005  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:36.12  310 pts 
 50 m :  36.29  (36.29)  100 m :  1:36.12  (59.83)  [1:36.12] 

 19.  GRAO Pauline  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:37.16  294 pts 
 50 m :  44.94  (44.94)  100 m :  1:37.16  (52.22)  [1:37.16] 

 20.  FERNANDEZ Flore  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:37.53  288 pts 
 50 m :  46.30  (46.30)  100 m :  1:37.53  (51.23)  [1:37.53] 

 21.  BOOTHMAN Amber  2003  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:40.60  241 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.60  (1:40.60)  [1:40.60] 

 22.  RETHERS Helene  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:40.63  241 pts 
 50 m :  47.52  (47.52)  100 m :  1:40.63  (53.11)  [1:40.63] 

 23.  ROMEO Marion  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:41.41  230 pts 
 50 m :  46.64  (46.64)  100 m :  1:41.41  (54.77)  [1:41.41] 

 24.  LAURENT Nina  2003  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:43.90  196 pts 
 50 m :  46.17  (46.17)  100 m :  1:43.90  (57.73)  [1:43.90] 

 25.  FRANCHITTO Eva  2004  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:44.63  187 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:44.63  (1:44.63)  [1:44.63] 

 26.  SIHLE-WISSEL Hannah  2005  GER  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:46.49  164 pts 
 50 m :  47.82  (47.82)  100 m :  1:46.49  (58.67)  [1:46.49] 

 27.  JULIEN Maelys  2005  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:46.57  163 pts 
 50 m :  48.96  (48.96)  100 m :  1:46.57  (57.61)  [1:46.57] 

 28.  PHILPA Ilona  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:47.31  154 pts 
 50 m :  51.18  (51.18)  100 m :  1:47.31  (56.13)  [1:47.31] 

 29.  RAPP Ambre  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:47.72  149 pts 
 50 m :  48.15  (48.15)  100 m :  1:47.72  (59.57)  [1:47.72] 

 30.  JOLY Lou  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:48.38  142 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.38  (1:48.38)  [1:48.38] 
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   Rencontre Poussins n°6 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 16 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 31.  TEBOULBI Sofia  2005  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:48.48  141 pts 
 50 m :  51.41  (51.41)  100 m :  1:48.48  (57.07)  [1:48.48] 

 32.  PALLOT Esther  2003  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:50.30  122 pts 
 50 m :  51.58  (51.58)  100 m :  1:50.30  (58.72)  [1:50.30] 

 33.  BOURDAIS Emma  2005  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:51.45  110 pts 
 50 m :  49.70  (49.70)  100 m :  1:51.45  (1:01.75)  [1:51.45] 

 34.  OUTILI Shona  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:51.91  106 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:51.91  (1:51.91)  [1:51.91] 

 35.  MELET Maelys  2003  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:58.46  52 pts 
 50 m :  52.12  (52.12)  100 m :  1:58.46  (1:06.34)  [1:58.46] 

 ---  CHANAS Eva  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  DSQ Ni 
 ---  GINETOT Margaux  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  DNS dec 
 ---  RIVIERE Mathilde  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  POGGI Margaux  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:55.35  552 pts 
 50 m :  38.87  (38.87)  100 m :  1:24.24  (45.37)  [1:24.24]  150 m :  2:10.91  (46.67)  200 m :  2:55.35  (44.44)  [1:31.11] 

 2.  ATTAFI Jade  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  2:58.63  517 pts 
 50 m :  40.65  (40.65)  100 m :  1:25.41  (44.76)  [1:25.41]  150 m :  2:12.56  (47.15)  200 m :  2:58.63  (46.07)  [1:33.22] 

 3.  OUSSALEM Odiah  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  2:59.73  505 pts 
 50 m :  40.13  (40.13)  100 m :  1:27.42  (47.29)  [1:27.42]  150 m :  2:16.33  (48.91)  200 m :  2:59.73  (43.40)  [1:32.31] 

 4.  TIMELLINI Elise  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  3:04.07  461 pts 
 50 m :  41.95  (41.95)  100 m :  1:29.41  (47.46)  [1:29.41]  150 m :  2:17.60  (48.19)  200 m :  3:04.07  (46.47)  [1:34.66] 

 5.  STRAUB Clarisse  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  3:05.06  451 pts 
 50 m :  39.96  (39.96)  100 m :  1:27.24  (47.28)  [1:27.24]  150 m :  2:17.22  (49.98)  200 m :  3:05.06  (47.84)  [1:37.82] 

 6.  FRANCHITTO Veniccia  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  3:07.08  431 pts 
 50 m :  40.94  (40.94)  100 m :  1:29.59  (48.65)  [1:29.59]  150 m :  2:20.35  (50.76)  200 m :  3:07.08  (46.73)  [1:37.49] 

 7.  FERNANDEZ Basia  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  3:07.52  427 pts 
 50 m :  40.62  (40.62)  100 m :  1:28.67  (48.05)  [1:28.67]  150 m :  2:18.84  (50.17)  200 m :  3:07.52  (48.68)  [1:38.85] 

 8.  MAZZONI Tiphaine  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  3:08.21  420 pts 
 50 m :  41.93  (41.93)  100 m :  1:30.11  (48.18)  [1:30.11]  150 m :  2:20.51  (50.40)  200 m :  3:08.21  (47.70)  [1:38.10] 

 9.  LAMBERT Laura  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:10.24  401 pts 
 50 m :  42.02  (42.02)  100 m :  1:31.50  (49.48)  [1:31.50]  150 m :  2:23.07  (51.57)  200 m :  3:10.24  (47.17)  [1:38.74] 

 10.  PRAT Eléa  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  3:12.45  381 pts 
 50 m :  42.95  (42.95)  100 m :  1:31.89  (48.94)  [1:31.89]  150 m :  2:22.24  (50.35)  200 m :  3:12.45  (50.21)  [1:40.56] 

 11.  MAITRE Nolwenn-Ilona  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  3:15.71  351 pts 
 50 m :  42.71  (42.71)  100 m :  1:33.67  (50.96)  [1:33.67]  150 m :  2:26.93  (53.26)  200 m :  3:15.71  (48.78)  [1:42.04] 

 12.  LHOTELIN Chloé  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  3:21.27  304 pts 
 50 m :  42.38  (42.38)  100 m :  1:35.10  (52.72)  [1:35.10]  150 m :  2:29.45  (54.35)  200 m :  3:21.27  (51.82)  [1:46.17] 

 13.  BEY Cécilia  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:21.87  300 pts 
 50 m :  44.68  (44.68)  100 m :  1:37.09  (52.41)  [1:37.09]  150 m :  2:30.80  (53.71)  200 m :  3:21.87  (51.07)  [1:44.78] 

 14.  LACROIX Ninon  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:22.89  291 pts 
 50 m :  46.16  (46.16)  100 m :  1:37.38  (51.22)  [1:37.38]  150 m :  2:31.11  (53.73)  200 m :  3:22.89  (51.78)  [1:45.51] 

 15.  CANTET Clementine  2004  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  3:33.72  211 pts 
 50 m :  45.96  (45.96)  100 m :  1:40.28  (54.32)  [1:40.28]  150 m :  2:37.19  (56.91)  200 m :  3:33.72  (56.53)  [1:53.44] 

 16.  MOUMEN Sofia  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:43.47  150 pts 
 50 m :  46.36  (46.36)  100 m :  1:43.36  (57.00)  [1:43.36]  150 m :  2:44.02  (1:00.66)  200 m :  3:43.47  (59.45)  [2:00.11] 

 17.  POULAIN Élise  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  3:50.30  114 pts 
 50 m :  50.13  (50.13)  100 m :  1:51.13  (1:01.00)  [1:51.13]  150 m :  2:52.70  (1:01.57)  200 m :  3:50.30  (57.60)  [1:59.17] 

 ---  BLANC Camille  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  DNF 
 ---  BERENGUIER Chloé  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  DNS dec 
 ---  LE MAGUER Éline  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  DEBADE Salome  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:29.60  648 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.60  (1:29.60)  [1:29.60] 

 2.  LHOTELIN Chloé  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:30.80  622 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:30.80  (1:30.80)  [1:30.80] 
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   Rencontre Poussins n°6 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 16 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 3.  POGGI Margaux  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:31.77  601 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.77  (1:31.77)  [1:31.77] 

 4.  TIMELLINI Elise  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:33.76  559 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:33.76  (1:33.76)  [1:33.76] 

 5.  OUSSALEM Odiah  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:33.98  555 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:33.98  (1:33.98)  [1:33.98] 

 6.  STRAUB Clarisse  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:34.34  547 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.34  (1:34.34)  [1:34.34] 

 7.  KOPP Carla  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:35.76  519 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:35.76  (1:35.76)  [1:35.76] 

 8.  BARBAROUX Eulalie  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:36.88  497 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.88  (1:36.88)  [1:36.88] 

 9.  MA Fanny  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:37.19  491 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.19  (1:37.19)  [1:37.19] 

 10.  GLEYZE Marie  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:37.57  483 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.57  (1:37.57)  [1:37.57] 

 11.  FERNANDEZ Basia  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:37.70  481 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.70  (1:37.70)  [1:37.70] 

 12.  CALVO Emma  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:38.11  473 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.11  (1:38.11)  [1:38.11] 

 13.  SANTONI Flora  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:38.33  469 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.33  (1:38.33)  [1:38.33] 

 14.  MAZZONI Tiphaine  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:38.43  467 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.43  (1:38.43)  [1:38.43] 

 15.  PELEGRIN Mathilde  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:39.86  441 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.86  (1:39.86)  [1:39.86] 

 16.  FRANCHITTO Veniccia  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:40.06  437 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.06  (1:40.06)  [1:40.06] 

 17.  BEVILACQUA Lisa  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:40.35  432 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.35  (1:40.35)  [1:40.35] 

 18.  MAITRE Nolwenn-Ilona  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:40.40  431 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.40  (1:40.40)  [1:40.40] 

 19.  LEGER Camille  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:40.71  425 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.71  (1:40.71)  [1:40.71] 

 20.  PRAT Eléa  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:40.75  424 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.75  (1:40.75)  [1:40.75] 

 21.  CHANAS Eva  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:43.40  378 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.40  (1:43.40)  [1:43.40] 

 22.  CANTET Clementine  2004  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:43.42  378 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.42  (1:43.42)  [1:43.42] 

 23.  FAVRE Gaïa  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:44.49  360 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:44.49  (1:44.49)  [1:44.49] 

 24.  LE MAGUER Éline  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:45.14  349 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.14  (1:45.14)  [1:45.14] 

 25.  BEY Cécilia  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:45.52  343 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.52  (1:45.52)  [1:45.52] 

 26.  LACROIX Ninon  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:46.39  329 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.39  (1:46.39)  [1:46.39] 

 27.  RETHERS Helene  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:47.03  319 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:47.03  (1:47.03)  [1:47.03] 

 28.  NECTOUX Marine  2004  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:47.44  313 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:47.44  (1:47.44)  [1:47.44] 

 29.  ROMEO Marion  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:48.82  292 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.82  (1:48.82)  [1:48.82] 

 30.  FERNANDEZ Flore  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:48.92  290 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.92  (1:48.92)  [1:48.92] 

 31.  RAPP Ambre  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:49.45  283 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:49.45  (1:49.45)  [1:49.45] 

 32.  LAURENT Nina  2003  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:50.03  274 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.03  (1:50.03)  [1:50.03] 

 33.  GRAO Pauline  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:51.96  247 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:51.96  (1:51.96)  [1:51.96] 
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   Rencontre Poussins n°6 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 16 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 34.  BOOTHMAN Amber  2003  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:52.40  241 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:52.40  (1:52.40)  [1:52.40] 

 35.  MOUMEN Sofia  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:56.59  188 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:56.59  (1:56.59)  [1:56.59] 

 36.  JOLY Lou  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:57.49  177 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:57.49  (1:57.49)  [1:57.49] 

 37.  TEBOULBI Sofia  2005  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:58.46  166 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:58.46  (1:58.46)  [1:58.46] 

 38.  BERENGUIER Chloé  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:58.51  165 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:58.51  (1:58.51)  [1:58.51] 

 39.  FRANCHITTO Eva  2004  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:58.66  164 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:58.66  (1:58.66)  [1:58.66] 

 40.  POULAIN Élise  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:58.72  163 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:58.72  (1:58.72)  [1:58.72] 

 41.  PALLOT Esther  2003  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  2:07.12  83 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:07.12  (2:07.12)  [2:07.12] 

 ---  BARRAUD Suzon  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  DSQ Vi 
 ---  BLANC Camille  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  DNF 
 ---  BOURDAIS Emma  2005  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  DSQ Vi 
 ---  DOUZOU Elisa  2005  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  DSQ Ni 
 ---  GINETOT Margaux  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  DNS dec 
 ---  RIVIERE Mathilde  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  COTTIER Camille  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  3:16.24  547 pts 
 50 m :  42.60  (42.60)  100 m :  1:33.68  (51.08)  [1:33.68]  150 m :  2:33.11  (59.43)  200 m :  3:16.24  (43.13)  [1:42.56] 

 2.  ATTAFI Jade  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:21.69  493 pts 
 50 m :  41.94  (41.94)  100 m :  1:30.34  (48.40)  [1:30.34]  150 m :  2:34.44  (1:04.10)  200 m :  3:21.69  (47.25)  [1:51.35] 

 3.  LAMBERT Laura  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:26.50  448 pts 
 50 m :  46.68  (46.68)  100 m :  1:37.36  (50.68)  [1:37.36]  150 m :  2:38.07  (1:00.71)  200 m :  3:26.50  (48.43)  [1:49.14] 

 4.  LECAILLON Danaé  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  3:35.84  366 pts 
 50 m :  49.44  (49.44)  100 m :  1:42.22  (52.78)  [1:42.22]  150 m :  2:48.52  (1:06.30)  200 m :  3:35.84  (47.32)  [1:53.62] 

 ---  DORIQUE Lisa  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  DSQ Vi 
 ---  BATAILLE Alice  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  DNS dec 

Séries : 4x25 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  DORIQUE Lisa 
 OUSSALEM Odiah 
 DEBADE Salome 
 BEVILACQUA Lisa 

 2003
 2003
 2003
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AMSL FRÉJUS  1:08.25  685 pts 

 2.  COTTIER Camille 
 SANTONI Flora 
 BATAILLE Alice 
 KOPP Carla 

 2003
 2003
 2003
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AC HYÈRES  1:08.27  684 pts 

 3.  POGGI Margaux 
 PRAT Eléa 
 LECAILLON Danaé 
 FRANCHITTO Veniccia 

 2003
 2003
 2003
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:08.28  684 pts 

 4.  LAMBERT Laura 
 MOUMEN Sofia 
 LACROIX Ninon 
 ATTAFI Jade 

 2003
 2004
 2004
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TOULON VAR NATATION  1:11.85  595 pts 

 5.  MAITRE Nolwenn-Ilona 
 CANTET Clementine 
 GLEYZE Marie 
 TIMELLINI Elise 

 2003
 2004
 2003
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ASPTT TOULON  1:12.08  589 pts 
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   Rencontre Poussins n°6 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 16 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x25 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 6.  CALVO Emma 
 BARRAUD Suzon 
 BARBAROUX Eulalie 
 FAVRE Gaïa 

 2004
 2003
 2004
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AC HYÈRES  1:13.28  560 pts 

 7.  ROMEO Marion 
 LEGER Camille 
 MA Fanny 
 PELEGRIN Mathilde 

 2004
 2004
 2003
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AMSL FRÉJUS  1:14.34  536 pts 

 8.  MAZZONI Tiphaine 
 NECTOUX Marine 
 RETHERS Helene 
 STRAUB Clarisse 

 2003
 2004
 2003
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:14.71  527 pts 

 9.  BERENGUIER Chloé 
 POULAIN Élise 
 LE MAGUER Éline 
 LHOTELIN Chloé 

 2003
 2003
 2003
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:18.15  452 pts 

 10.  DOUZOU Elisa 
 JOLY Lou 
 RAPP Ambre 
 FERNANDEZ Flore 

 2005
 2003
 2003
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:21.95  375 pts 

 11.  CHANAS Eva 
 OUTILI Shona 
 PHILPA Ilona 
 BEY Cécilia 

 2004
 2004
 2004
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TOULON VAR NATATION  1:23.89  339 pts 

 12.  LAURENT Nina 
 BOOTHMAN Amber 
 PALLOT Esther 
 MELET Maelys 

 2003
 2003
 2003
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 US ST-TROPEZ  1:25.41  312 pts 

 ---  GINETOT Margaux 
 JULIEN Maelys 

 2004
 2005

 FRA
 FRA

 AMSL FRÉJUS  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  BARADAT Mats  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:17.46  487 pts 
 50 m :  37.63  (37.63)  100 m :  1:17.46  (39.83)  [1:17.46] 

 2.  ATTENOT Corentin  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:19.37  445 pts 
 50 m :  37.95  (37.95)  100 m :  1:19.37  (41.42)  [1:19.37] 

 3.  HERCELIN Mael  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:19.60  440 pts 
 50 m :  37.62  (37.62)  100 m :  1:19.60  (41.98)  [1:19.60] 

 4.  LE BOUCHER Sacha  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:20.34  425 pts 
 50 m :  38.11  (38.11)  100 m :  1:20.34  (42.23)  [1:20.34] 

 5.  GOUPY Germain  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:21.38  403 pts 
 50 m :  38.38  (38.38)  100 m :  1:21.38  (43.00)  [1:21.38] 

 6.  FERNANDEZ Maxime  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:21.54  400 pts 
 50 m :  38.41  (38.41)  100 m :  1:21.54  (43.13)  [1:21.54] 

 7.  NOBER Clement  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:23.50  361 pts 
 50 m :  40.03  (40.03)  100 m :  1:23.50  (43.47)  [1:23.50] 

 8.  FERNAGUT Enzo  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:24.88  335 pts 
 50 m :  38.29  (38.29)  100 m :  1:24.88  (46.59)  [1:24.88] 

 9.  PALLIER Pierre  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:25.33  327 pts 
 50 m :  40.41  (40.41)  100 m :  1:25.33  (44.92)  [1:25.33] 

 10.  HESSE Julien  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:25.39  326 pts 
 50 m :  39.92  (39.92)  100 m :  1:25.39  (45.47)  [1:25.39] 

 11.  FERNANDEZ Julien  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:25.86  317 pts 
 50 m :  34.02  (34.02)  100 m :  1:25.86  (51.84)  [1:25.86] 

 12.  MUSCAS Enzo  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:25.90  317 pts 
 50 m :  40.24  (40.24)  100 m :  1:25.90  (45.66)  [1:25.90] 

 13.  KERCKHOVE Clement  2004  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:25.98  315 pts 
 50 m :  40.00  (40.00)  100 m :  1:25.98  (45.98)  [1:25.98] 
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   Rencontre Poussins n°6 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 16 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 14.  BRIMEUX Pablo  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:26.89  299 pts 
 50 m :  38.32  (38.32)  100 m :  1:26.89  (48.57)  [1:26.89] 

 15.  DE GUILLEBON Jean-Bernard  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:30.49  239 pts 
 50 m :  42.33  (42.33)  100 m :  1:30.49  (48.16)  [1:30.49] 

 16.  VIALETTES Nathan  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:30.77  235 pts 
 50 m :  43.63  (43.63)  100 m :  1:30.77  (47.14)  [1:30.77] 

 17.  MEKENESE Heneliko  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:31.04  231 pts 
 50 m :  42.48  (42.48)  100 m :  1:31.04  (48.56)  [1:31.04] 

 18.  SALIGA Brice  2005  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:31.06  230 pts 
 50 m :  42.50  (42.50)  100 m :  1:31.06  (48.56)  [1:31.06] 

 19.  THEVENON Axel  2005  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:31.63  222 pts 
 50 m :  42.31  (42.31)  100 m :  1:31.63  (49.32)  [1:31.63] 

 20.  KONE-KABAMBA Imani  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:31.76  220 pts 
 50 m :  43.44  (43.44)  100 m :  1:31.76  (48.32)  [1:31.76] 

 21.  FLANDERFFER Yannick  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:33.52  194 pts 
 50 m :  42.24  (42.24)  100 m :  1:33.52  (51.28)  [1:33.52] 

 22.  MARINO Mathieu  2004  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:35.80  163 pts 
 50 m :  43.44  (43.44)  100 m :  1:35.80  (52.36)  [1:35.80] 

 23.  CIUTI Matteo  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:36.05  160 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.05  (1:36.05)  [1:36.05] 

 24.  LE VEN Kilian  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:36.06  160 pts 
 50 m :  45.41  (45.41)  100 m :  1:36.06  (50.65)  [1:36.06] 

 25.  CLUZEL Julien  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:36.23  158 pts 
 50 m :  44.77  (44.77)  100 m :  1:36.23  (51.46)  [1:36.23] 

 26.  ABRAHAM Liam  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:36.26  157 pts 
 50 m :  44.08  (44.08)  100 m :  1:36.26  (52.18)  [1:36.26] 

 27.  ANASTASI Léo  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:36.28  157 pts 
 50 m :  44.65  (44.65)  100 m :  1:36.28  (51.63)  [1:36.28] 

 28.  SOLER Léo  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:36.35  156 pts 
 50 m :  46.21  (46.21)  100 m :  1:36.35  (50.14)  [1:36.35] 

 29.  LE SQUER Maxime  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:38.80  127 pts 
 50 m :  46.06  (46.06)  100 m :  1:38.80  (52.74)  [1:38.80] 

 30.  ANSELME Loyann  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:39.27  121 pts 
 50 m :  45.46  (45.46)  100 m :  1:39.27  (53.81)  [1:39.27] 

 31.  TAGHLA Youssef  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:41.15  101 pts 
 50 m :  41.68  (41.68)  100 m :  1:41.15  (59.47)  [1:41.15] 

 32.  GRATON Mattéo  2004  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:41.33  99 pts 
 50 m :  46.45  (46.45)  100 m :  1:41.33  (54.88)  [1:41.33] 

 33.  BRUNEAU Xavier  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:41.87  94 pts 
 50 m :  47.56  (47.56)  100 m :  1:41.87  (54.31)  [1:41.87] 

 34.  MARTIN Dylan  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:42.99  83 pts 
 50 m :  46.50  (46.50)  100 m :  1:42.99  (56.49)  [1:42.99] 

 35.  BIDOT-ORIGNAC Tim  2005  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:43.12  82 pts 
 50 m :  47.24  (47.24)  100 m :  1:43.12  (55.88)  [1:43.12] 

 36.  SOMARES Enzo  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:43.37  80 pts 
 50 m :  48.03  (48.03)  100 m :  1:43.37  (55.34)  [1:43.37] 

 37.  BRINDEAU Raphael  2005  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:44.25  72 pts 
 50 m :  45.83  (45.83)  100 m :  1:44.25  (58.42)  [1:44.25] 

 38.  TINÉ Romain  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:44.29  72 pts 
 50 m :  48.73  (48.73)  100 m :  1:44.29  (55.56)  [1:44.29] 

 39.  SOPPELSA MARECHALEN Morgan  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:45.20  64 pts 
 50 m :  48.91  (48.91)  100 m :  1:45.20  (56.29)  [1:45.20] 

 40.  EUDELINE Baptiste  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:45.25  64 pts 
 50 m :  48.20  (48.20)  100 m :  1:45.25  (57.05)  [1:45.25] 

 41.  GANET Titouan  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:45.34  63 pts 
 50 m :  48.83  (48.83)  100 m :  1:45.34  (56.51)  [1:45.34] 

 42.  REIBAUD Antoine  2004  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:46.09  57 pts 
 50 m :  48.41  (48.41)  100 m :  1:46.09  (57.68)  [1:46.09] 

 43.  FERRARI Enzo  2004  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:49.03  37 pts 
 50 m :  49.34  (49.34)  100 m :  1:49.03  (59.69)  [1:49.03] 

 44.  BEAUMONT Alex  2005  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:54.32  11 pts 
 50 m :  52.39  (52.39)  100 m :  1:54.32  (1:01.93)  [1:54.32] 
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   Rencontre Poussins n°6 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 16 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 45.  DEBADE Benjamin  2005  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:54.40  11 pts 
 50 m :  50.86  (50.86)  100 m :  1:54.40  (1:03.54)  [1:54.40] 

 46.  DELHAISE Arthur  2004  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:55.50  8 pts 
 50 m :  58.72  (58.72)  100 m :  1:55.50  (56.78)  [1:55.50] 

 47.  GARNIER Pierre  2004  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:56.83  4 pts 
 50 m :  54.48  (54.48)  100 m :  1:56.83  (1:02.35)  [1:56.83] 

 48.  AKRICHE-GUIBERT Thomas  2005  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  2:02.40  1 pt 
 50 m :  56.05  (56.05)  100 m :  2:02.40  (1:06.35)  [2:02.40] 

 ---  BENIT Elliot  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  CHAILLET Louis  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  DNS dec 
 ---  DELCAMP Benoit  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  DNS dec 
 ---  FERNANDEZ Thomas  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  CANOVA Axel  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  2:43.95  499 pts 
 50 m :  35.78  (35.78)  100 m :  1:18.37  (42.59)  [1:18.37]  150 m :  2:01.81  (43.44)  200 m :  2:43.95  (42.14)  [1:25.58] 

 2.  FERNANDEZ Leo  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  2:51.16  420 pts 
 50 m :  39.08  (39.08)  100 m :  1:23.27  (44.19)  [1:23.27]  150 m :  2:06.88  (43.61)  200 m :  2:51.16  (44.28)  [1:27.89] 

 3.  MENARD Florian  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  3:00.56  328 pts 
 50 m :  39.18  (39.18)  100 m :  1:24.58  (45.40)  [1:24.58]  150 m :  2:13.28  (48.70)  200 m :  3:00.56  (47.28)  [1:35.98] 

 4.  DESHAYES Pierre  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  3:01.25  322 pts 
 50 m :  43.23  (43.23)  100 m :  1:28.24  (45.01)  [1:28.24]  150 m :  2:16.77  (48.53)  200 m :  3:01.25  (44.48)  [1:33.01] 

 5.  MENEZ Gaëtan  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  3:02.90  307 pts 
 50 m :  39.51  (39.51)  100 m :  1:27.48  (47.97)  [1:27.48]  150 m :  2:16.01  (48.53)  200 m :  3:02.90  (46.89)  [1:35.42] 

 6.  SIHLE-WISSEL Nathan  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:07.62  267 pts 
 50 m :  40.76  (40.76)  100 m :  1:29.47  (48.71)  [1:29.47]  150 m :  2:19.29  (49.82)  200 m :  3:07.62  (48.33)  [1:38.15] 

 7.  CASANOVA Lilian  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  3:10.08  247 pts 
 50 m :  42.94  (42.94)  100 m :  1:31.99  (49.05)  [1:31.99]  150 m :  2:22.60  (50.61)  200 m :  3:10.08  (47.48)  [1:38.09] 

 8.  BRONDI Paul  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  3:11.09  239 pts 
 50 m :  40.98  (40.98)  100 m :  1:30.50  (49.52)  [1:30.50]  150 m :  2:22.54  (52.04)  200 m :  3:11.09  (48.55)  [1:40.59] 

 9.  LLORCA Vincent  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:12.14  231 pts 
 50 m :  43.84  (43.84)  100 m :  1:31.66  (47.82)  [1:31.66]  150 m :  2:24.02  (52.36)  200 m :  3:12.14  (48.12)  [1:40.48] 

 10.  SOSSON Adam  2004  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  3:13.92  217 pts 
 50 m :  41.85  (41.85)  100 m :  1:32.13  (50.28)  [1:32.13]  150 m :  2:20.12  (47.99)  200 m :  3:13.92  (53.80)  [1:41.79] 

 11.  HRUSHA Mathis  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:14.43  213 pts 
 50 m :  45.13  (45.13)  100 m :  1:34.71  (49.58)  [1:34.71]  150 m :  2:25.81  (51.10)  200 m :  3:14.43  (48.62)  [1:39.72] 

 12.  HEMERY Thibaud  2003  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  3:17.77  189 pts 
 50 m :  42.80  (42.80)  100 m :  1:34.57  (51.77)  [1:34.57]  150 m :  2:27.65  (53.08)  200 m :  3:17.77  (50.12)  [1:43.20] 

 13.  LAFOSSE Paul  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:19.81  175 pts 
 50 m :  44.04  (44.04)  100 m :  1:34.73  (50.69)  [1:34.73]  150 m :  2:25.23  (50.50)  200 m :  3:19.81  (54.58)  [1:45.08] 

 14.  BONGRAND Arthur  2003  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  3:20.18  173 pts 
 50 m :  42.97  (42.97)  100 m :  1:34.45  (51.48)  [1:34.45]  150 m :  2:28.09  (53.64)  200 m :  3:20.18  (52.09)  [1:45.73] 

 15.  RAVE Lilian  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:30.59  110 pts 
 50 m :  44.41  (44.41)  100 m :  1:38.25  (53.84)  [1:38.25]  150 m :  2:34.66  (56.41)  200 m :  3:30.59  (55.93)  [1:52.34] 

 16.  HYVERNAT Quentin  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  3:46.87  41 pts 
 50 m :  50.12  (50.12)  100 m :  1:48.29  (58.17)  [1:48.29]  150 m :  2:50.08  (1:01.79)  200 m :  3:46.87  (56.79)  [1:58.58] 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  FERNANDEZ Leo  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:29.43  471 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.43  (1:29.43)  [1:29.43] 

 2.  MENARD Florian  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:30.33  453 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:30.33  (1:30.33)  [1:30.33] 

 3.  ATTENOT Corentin  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:33.49  393 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:33.49  (1:33.49)  [1:33.49] 

 4.  SALIGA Brice  2005  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:33.59  391 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:33.59  (1:33.59)  [1:33.59] 

 5.  KERCKHOVE Clement  2004  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:36.11  346 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.11  (1:36.11)  [1:36.11] 
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   Rencontre Poussins n°6 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 16 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 6.  DESHAYES Pierre  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:36.26  343 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.26  (1:36.26)  [1:36.26] 

 7.  NOBER Clement  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:36.33  342 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.33  (1:36.33)  [1:36.33] 

 8.  HESSE Julien  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:36.46  340 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.46  (1:36.46)  [1:36.46] 

 9.  BONGRAND Arthur  2003  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:36.88  333 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.88  (1:36.88)  [1:36.88] 

 10.  FERNAGUT Enzo  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:37.58  321 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.58  (1:37.58)  [1:37.58] 

 11.  MENEZ Gaëtan  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:38.14  312 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.14  (1:38.14)  [1:38.14] 

 12.  MUSCAS Enzo  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:39.05  297 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.05  (1:39.05)  [1:39.05] 

 13.  HRUSHA Mathis  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:39.61  288 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.61  (1:39.61)  [1:39.61] 

 14.  BRONDI Paul  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:39.98  282 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.98  (1:39.98)  [1:39.98] 

 15.  SOSSON Adam  2004  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:41.53  258 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.53  (1:41.53)  [1:41.53] 

 16.  CASANOVA Lilian  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:42.45  245 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.45  (1:42.45)  [1:42.45] 

 17.  LE VEN Kilian  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:42.64  242 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.64  (1:42.64)  [1:42.64] 

 18.  KONE-KABAMBA Imani  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:43.44  230 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.44  (1:43.44)  [1:43.44] 

 18.  MEKENESE Heneliko  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:43.44  230 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.44  (1:43.44)  [1:43.44] 

 20.  DE GUILLEBON Jean-Bernard  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:43.65  227 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.65  (1:43.65)  [1:43.65] 

 21.  TAGHLA Youssef  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:43.85  225 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.85  (1:43.85)  [1:43.85] 

 22.  HEMERY Thibaud  2003  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:44.04  222 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:44.04  (1:44.04)  [1:44.04] 

 23.  MARINO Mathieu  2004  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:44.18  220 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:44.18  (1:44.18)  [1:44.18] 

 24.  LLORCA Vincent  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:44.53  215 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:44.53  (1:44.53)  [1:44.53] 

 25.  RAVE Lilian  2004  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:44.55  215 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:44.55  (1:44.55)  [1:44.55] 

 26.  THEVENON Axel  2005  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:45.42  203 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.42  (1:45.42)  [1:45.42] 

 27.  FLANDERFFER Yannick  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:47.40  178 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:47.40  (1:47.40)  [1:47.40] 

 28.  ANSELME Loyann  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:48.02  170 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.02  (1:48.02)  [1:48.02] 

 29.  CLUZEL Julien  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:48.48  165 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.48  (1:48.48)  [1:48.48] 

 30.  SOLER Léo  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:48.52  164 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.52  (1:48.52)  [1:48.52] 

 31.  MARTIN Dylan  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:48.92  159 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.92  (1:48.92)  [1:48.92] 

 32.  VIALETTES Nathan  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:50.11  146 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.11  (1:50.11)  [1:50.11] 

 33.  CIUTI Matteo  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:50.78  138 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.78  (1:50.78)  [1:50.78] 

 34.  SOPPELSA MARECHALEN Morgan  2004  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:51.40  132 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:51.40  (1:51.40)  [1:51.40] 

 35.  SOMARES Enzo  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:53.27  112 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:53.27  (1:53.27)  [1:53.27] 

 36.  REIBAUD Antoine  2004  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:53.84  107 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:53.84  (1:53.84)  [1:53.84] 
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   Rencontre Poussins n°6 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 16 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 37.  FERRARI Enzo  2004  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:54.12  104 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:54.12  (1:54.12)  [1:54.12] 

 38.  HYVERNAT Quentin  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:56.33  84 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:56.33  (1:56.33)  [1:56.33] 

 39.  LE SQUER Maxime  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:58.14  69 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:58.14  (1:58.14)  [1:58.14] 

 40.  GRATON Mattéo  2004  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:58.81  64 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:58.81  (1:58.81)  [1:58.81] 

 41.  DELHAISE Arthur  2004  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  2:00.98  49 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:00.98  (2:00.98)  [2:00.98] 

 42.  TINÉ Romain  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:01.57  45 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:01.57  (2:01.57)  [2:01.57] 

 43.  GANET Titouan  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  2:03.52  34 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:03.52  (2:03.52)  [2:03.52] 

 44.  GARNIER Pierre  2004  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  2:07.09  17 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:07.09  (2:07.09)  [2:07.09] 

 45.  EUDELINE Baptiste  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:07.70  15 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:07.70  (2:07.70)  [2:07.70] 

 ---  ABRAHAM Liam  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  DSQ Ni 
 ---  ANASTASI Léo  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  DSQ Vi 
 ---  BRIMEUX Pablo  2003  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  DSQ Vi 
 ---  BRUNEAU Xavier  2004  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  DSQ Ni 
 ---  BENIT Elliot  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  CHAILLET Louis  2003  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  DNS dec 
 ---  FERNANDEZ Thomas  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  CANOVA Axel  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:11.31  428 pts 
 50 m :  44.81  (44.81)  100 m :  1:31.38  (46.57)  [1:31.38]  150 m :  2:31.70  (1:00.32)  200 m :  3:11.31  (39.61)  [1:39.93] 

 2.  FERNANDEZ Maxime  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  3:13.00  413 pts 
 50 m :  44.16  (44.16)  100 m :  1:32.68  (48.52)  [1:32.68]  150 m :  2:30.66  (57.98)  200 m :  3:13.00  (42.34)  [1:40.32] 

 3.  HERCELIN Mael  2003  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  3:20.36  347 pts 
 50 m :  44.08  (44.08)  100 m :  1:34.16  (50.08)  [1:34.16]  150 m :  2:34.54  (1:00.38)  200 m :  3:20.36  (45.82)  [1:46.20] 

 4.  PALLIER Pierre  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  3:22.55  329 pts 
 50 m :  42.91  (42.91)  100 m :  1:36.66  (53.75)  [1:36.66]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:22.55  (1:45.89)  [1:45.89] 

 5.  LE BOUCHER Sacha  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  3:23.54  321 pts 
 50 m :  48.51  (48.51)  100 m :  1:39.76  (51.25)  [1:39.76]  150 m :  2:38.33  (58.57)  200 m :  3:23.54  (45.21)  [1:43.78] 

 6.  GOUPY Germain  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  3:24.45  313 pts 
 50 m :  50.51  (50.51)  100 m :  1:40.51  (50.00)  [1:40.51]  150 m :  2:38.13  (57.62)  200 m :  3:24.45  (46.32)  [1:43.94] 

 7.  FERNANDEZ Julien  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  3:29.55  273 pts 
 50 m :  46.74  (46.74)  100 m :  1:41.70  (54.96)  [1:41.70]  150 m :  2:43.94  (1:02.24)  200 m :  3:29.55  (45.61)  [1:47.85] 

 8.  LAFOSSE Paul  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:30.72  265 pts 
 50 m :  49.33  (49.33)  100 m :  1:42.40  (53.07)  [1:42.40]  150 m :  2:43.50  (1:01.10)  200 m :  3:30.72  (47.22)  [1:48.32] 

 9.  SIHLE-WISSEL Nathan  2003  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  3:32.08  255 pts 
 50 m :  49.17  (49.17)  100 m :  1:39.57  (50.40)  [1:39.57]  150 m :  2:45.01  (1:05.44)  200 m :  3:32.08  (47.07)  [1:52.51] 

 ---  BARADAT Mats  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  DNF 
 ---  DELCAMP Benoit  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  DNS dec 

Séries : 4x25 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  LE BOUCHER Sacha 
 BARADAT Mats 
 FERNANDEZ Maxime 
 GOUPY Germain 

 2003
 2003
 2003
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AC HYÈRES  1:07.40  468 pts 

 2.  NOBER Clement 
 SALIGA Brice 
 KERCKHOVE Clement 
 FERNANDEZ Leo 

 2003
 2005
 2004
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:07.52  465 pts 
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   Rencontre Poussins n°6 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 16 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x25 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 16/02/2014 - R1]

 3.  MENARD Florian 
 HERCELIN Mael 
 MEKENESE Heneliko 
 ATTENOT Corentin 

 2003
 2003
 2003
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AMSL FRÉJUS  1:07.82  458 pts 

 4.  MENEZ Gaëtan 
 BRIMEUX Pablo 
 CASANOVA Lilian 
 DESHAYES Pierre 

 2003
 2003
 2004
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:10.20  404 pts 

 5.  PALLIER Pierre 
 FERNANDEZ Julien 
 HESSE Julien 
 FERNAGUT Enzo 

 2003
 2003
 2004
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AC HYÈRES  1:12.29  360 pts 

 6.  CANOVA Axel 
 LLORCA Vincent 
 HRUSHA Mathis 
 SIHLE-WISSEL Nathan 

 2003
 2003
 2004
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TOULON VAR NATATION  1:12.40  357 pts 

 7.  BRONDI Paul 
 SOLER Léo 
 KONE-KABAMBA Imani 
 ANASTASI Léo 

 2003
 2003
 2004
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:12.76  350 pts 

 8.  MARINO Mathieu 
 CIUTI Matteo 
 FERRARI Enzo 
 VIALETTES Nathan 

 2004
 2003
 2004
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:15.60  294 pts 

 9.  MUSCAS Enzo 
 FLANDERFFER Yannick 
 THEVENON Axel 
 CLUZEL Julien 

 2003
 2004
 2005
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AMSL FRÉJUS  1:16.48  278 pts 

 10.  ABRAHAM Liam 
 MARTIN Dylan 
 SOMARES Enzo 
 EUDELINE Baptiste 

 2004
 2003
 2004
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:23.02  172 pts 

 11.  BIDOT-ORIGNAC Tim 
 SOPPELSA MARECHALEN Morgan 
 DEBADE Benjamin 
 BRINDEAU Raphael 

 2005
 2004
 2005
 2005

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AMSL FRÉJUS  1:24.28  154 pts 

 12.  LAFOSSE Paul 
 BEAUMONT Alex 
 AKRICHE-GUIBERT Thomas 
 RAVE Lilian 

 2003
 2005
 2005
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TOULON VAR NATATION  1:24.39  153 pts 

 ---  SOSSON Adam 
 DELHAISE Arthur 
 GANET Titouan 
 TAGHLA Youssef 

 2004
 2004
 2003
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ASPTT TOULON  DSQ MpR 

 ---  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  DNS dec 
 ---  HEMERY Thibaud 

 BONGRAND Arthur 
 REIBAUD Antoine 

 2003
 2003
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 US ST-TROPEZ  DNS dec 

 ---  DE GUILLEBON Jean-Bernard 
 LE VEN Kilian 
 ANSELME Loyann 
 DELCAMP Benoit 

 2003
 2004
 2004
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AC HYÈRES  DNS dec 
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